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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

GULF           13,365.73 53.75 19.44243,422,100
PTT              2,594.66 422.00 0.48 417.20 415.60 416.24 412.366,169,600
JKN             1,759.41 12.50 12.61152,905,700
IVL               1,453.69 50.25 1.01 49.45 48.93 49.15 44.3829,233,400
AOT             1,337.40 61.50 0.41 61.75 60.43 58.96 57.6221,854,800
KBANK        1,271.32 229.00 1.78 226.60 224.50 222.64 212.965,590,300
SCB             1,250.13 152.50 -0.97 152.40 150.45 149.10 149.668,174,400
PTTGC        1,058.11 80.00 0.31 79.55 79.20 78.95 78.5413,212,800
ADVANC     1,055.52 178.00 1.14 175.90 176.45 180.42 187.435,991,400
KTB             1,036.46 19.40 -1.02 19.44 19.13 18.66 18.6853,404,300

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

U                 45.741,524,869,600 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
GULF           13,365.73243,422,100 53.75 19.44
AQ               9.05180,954,500 0.05 0.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.14
TMB             457.47156,706,100 2.94 0.68 2.88 2.85 2.71 2.54
JKN             1,759.41152,905,700 12.50 12.61
IRPC            944.46152,550,700 6.25 1.63 6.20 6.17 6.30 6.22
WHA            543.05149,048,100 3.68 0.00 3.80 3.90 3.90 3.60
SIRI             273.73127,274,700 2.12 -3.64 2.21 2.26 2.31 2.27
QH               331.70110,878,200 2.96 -2.63 3.04 3.09 3.01 2.76
SUPER        125.92108,139,700 1.16 -1.69 1.18 1.20 1.21 1.27

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

TGPRO-W2 0.00 3000.02 100.00 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.03
EIC-W2        0.04 1,200,1000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
CIG-W6       0.00 36,0000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
GULF-F       6.47 114,50055.00 22.22
CIG-W7       0.00 68,0000.06 20.00 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07
GULF           13,365.73 243,422,10053.75 19.44
WHA-W1     37.81 3,417,80011.50 12.75 11.70 13.09 11.87 9.63
JKN             1,759.41 152,905,70012.50 12.61
TSI-W2        0.08 433,3000.18 12.50 0.18 0.19 0.21 0.23
MILL-W3      1.84 9,480,6000.21 10.53 0.19 0.19 0.19 0.18

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

NEWS          0.28 27,401,5000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.02
ROCK          0.00 10017.80 -18.72 18.46 19.12 18.04 18.32
CGH-W2     0.31 2,674,3000.11 -15.38 0.13 0.14 0.15 0.16
EVER-W3    0.01 253,7000.06 -14.29 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.07
EIC              6.17 93,665,4000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.13
DCORP       17.27 5,545,2003.14 -13.74 3.63 3.69 3.27 3.88
TVT-W1       0.10 678,2000.14 -12.50 0.16 0.16 0.17 0.20
DNA            21.78 19,020,1001.08 -12.20 1.23 1.27 1.28 1.22
MFC-W1      44.45 14,034,1002.90 -11.59 3.13 2.59 1.95 2.09
EMC            0.48 5,958,6000.08 -11.11 0.08 0.08 0.09 0.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 06-Dec 04-Dec 01-Dec 30-Nov 29-Nov

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 06-Dec 04-Dec 01-Dec 30-Nov 29-Nov

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

219.90SPRC 2.96 29.94 58.12 75.81
208.13KBANK 41.26 -373.70 191.84 679.64
151.69PTTEP 32.07 -50.41 -16.79 -134.08
150.23TOP 65.29 -106.07 621.84 262.92
133.36MINT 40.90 95.98 2.59 -21.90
118.28INTUCH -179.06 -32.96 -28.14 -38.44
118.22GULF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

89.73KTB 68.44 129.65 -42.86 26.33
88.64CPALL 6.14 37.88 10.71 -47.52
81.15ESSO -102.34 43.93 25.55 170.88
76.83CPN 8.93 23.88 122.97 -25.51
74.02TCAP 4.75 6.25 4.22 -28.93
68.89AMATA 19.54 3.29 -17.12 18.27
62.76KTC 38.68 5.22 -45.07 6.39
54.66QH 8.73 11.56 -0.45 7.46
52.29PTT -196.94 106.17 -341.69 -231.23
47.76TMB -45.13 112.83 16.70 -79.50
42.59WHA -5.16 21.05 8.00 -16.68
36.97SPALI 7.88 4.22 -0.92 7.20
35.45COM7 2.56 6.50 28.10 -1.54

-93.05LH 7.38 -17.26 199.49 14.53
-87.37CBG 4.10 -63.12 -11.12 33.11
-84.27IVL 30.86 -60.26 -56.47 -125.62
-65.34DELTA -3.14 -34.82 -51.35 -27.06
-50.60WORK -1.18 -10.14 41.13 -112.23
-42.44DTAC -111.92 69.33 19.87 -19.81
-40.83SIRI -13.26 16.98 -31.35 -15.50
-36.14BEC -10.25 -10.10 -66.99 64.02
-35.02ADVANC -9.42 -133.91 -110.64 -135.39
-26.36SCB 286.69 -29.79 974.88 241.27
-20.15GFPT -8.42 14.33 -32.01 1.78
-18.73ACAP 0.00 -15.16 0.00 -1.28
-16.18SAWAD 15.46 -83.30 -47.08 -61.53
-15.75MEGA -19.79 -3.32 27.98 16.26
-14.49BCPG -0.06 -19.21 16.38 -15.40
-14.08TKS 0.00 -2.81 -5.39 -3.65
-13.88UV 0.48 0.78 5.58 14.38
-13.37SQ -3.03 -9.73 -7.27 -10.69
-13.36EA -11.54 -27.76 10.78 5.88
-12.46THANI -2.87 -1.46 -8.35 1.65

626.16GULF 507.94 1,134.10 118.22
509.11PTT 456.82 965.94 52.29
480.15KBANK 272.02 752.17 208.13
230.39IVL 314.66 545.05 -84.27
255.08SCB 281.43 536.51 -26.36
318.43MINT 185.08 503.51 133.36
237.14PTTGC 212.13 449.27 25.00
288.22TOP 137.99 426.22 150.23
228.28SCC 196.27 424.55 32.01
187.59ADVANC 222.61 410.20 -35.02
247.25CPALL 158.61 405.86 88.64
224.28CPN 147.45 371.73 76.83
284.19SPRC 64.29 348.48 219.90
189.57AOT 154.87 344.45 34.70
122.34LH 215.39 337.73 -93.05
171.47CPF 140.56 312.03 30.92
227.38PTTEP 75.69 303.07 151.69
189.11KTB 99.37 288.48 89.73
94.38CBG 181.75 276.13 -87.37

184.81INTUCH 66.53 251.34 118.28

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
648,450,654BBL             1,908,842,894 33.97
676,358,474KBANK       2,393,260,193 28.26
287,788,705RATCH       1,450,000,000 19.85
392,560,905TOP            2,040,027,873 19.24
218,364,066TCAP          1,206,466,487 18.10
142,373,139TISCO         800,645,624 17.78

2,021,171,719LH               11,949,713,176 16.91
59,708,587CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.52

132,690,111KKP            846,751,109 15.67
238,194,892GL               1,525,538,139 15.61

76,419,300EGCO         526,465,000 14.52
11,431,410THIP            80,000,000 14.29
68,690,350MCS            500,000,000 13.74

428,237,772INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.36
1,976,623,265SIRI             14,862,734,320 13.30

594,584,389PTTGC        4,508,849,117 13.19
562,549,608SPRC          4,335,902,125 12.97

71,747,147KCE            586,396,798 12.24
131,694,500GBX            1,089,076,392 12.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

269,811,700KBANK-F      1,157,100 234.00 229.00 2.18
134,709,300BBL-F           632,400 216.00 203.00 6.40

46,999,000SCC-F          98,800 480.00 476.00 0.84
6,474,750GULF-F        114,500 55.00 53.75 2.33
2,963,000INTUCH-F    55,200 54.00 54.25 -0.46
2,665,725AOT-F           43,700 61.25 61.50 -0.41

765,500PTTGC-F      9,600 79.75 80.00 -0.31
577,500CPALL-F       7,900 72.75 73.25 -0.68

84,125TISCO-F       1,000 84.50 85.00 -0.59
78,000CPN-F          1,000 78.00 78.75 -0.95
64,130CPF-F           2,700 23.70 23.80 -0.42
25,150LH-F             2,400 10.50 10.30 1.94
20,800MINT-F         500 41.50 41.75 -0.60
17,500ADVANC-F   100 175.00 178.00 -1.69
10,700CENTEL-F    200 53.50 54.25 -1.38

1,158SIRI-F           400 2.90 2.12 36.79

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

5,000,125,000GULF            106,950,000 46.75 53.75 -13.02
212,598,829SCC              448,500 474.02 476.00 -0.42
174,549,540SPRC            10,546,800 16.55 16.50 0.30
168,000,000PTT               400,000 420.00 422.00 -0.47
134,268,900CPALL          1,839,300 73.00 73.25 -0.34
122,500,000SPALI           5,000,000 24.50 23.80 2.94

91,229,266TOP              954,000 95.63 96.00 -0.39
85,427,946KBANK         376,500 226.90 229.00 -0.92
67,032,000EGCO           300,000 223.44 216.00 3.44
60,000,000IRPC             10,000,000 6.00 6.25 -4.00
52,985,158KCE              632,500 83.77 83.50 0.32
46,185,494SCB              302,000 152.93 152.50 0.28
32,440,794TU                 1,712,500 18.94 18.90 0.21
29,209,345CENTEL-F    550,000 53.11 53.50 -0.73
28,600,000SCCC           100,000 286.00 285.00 0.35
20,752,949KBANK-F      89,000 233.18 234.00 -0.35
16,246,615CPALL-F       222,100 73.15 72.75 0.55
16,240,000TFUND         1,400,000 11.60 11.40 1.75
13,795,934CPF              577,400 23.89 23.80 0.38
13,150,000LPN              1,000,000 13.15 13.10 0.38

8,939,164TPIPL-F        4,339,400 2.06 0.00 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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7,206,412DCC             1,963,600 3.67 3.68 -0.27
5,574,589GFPT            388,400 14.35 14.20 1.06
4,934,490TRUE            865,700 5.70 5.70 0.00
3,805,000S5013P1803 5,000,000 0.76 0.74 2.70
3,710,460SCC-F          7,800 475.70 480.00 -0.90
3,605,000ADVANC-F   20,600 175.00 175.00 0.00
3,423,175CENTEL       63,100 54.25 54.25 0.00
3,240,000S5013C1803 5,000,000 0.65 0.70 -7.14

620,000CBG13C180 1,000,000 0.62 0.62 0.00
527,000S5013C1712 1,000,000 0.53 0.52 1.92

62,000EIC               1,000,000 0.06 0.06 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD4 Dec 5 Dec 6 Dec 7 Dec 8 Dec T

Short Sale 4 - 8 Dec (Btm)

AAV                 0.03
ACAP              0.00
ADVANC         4.59 79.60 84.19 93.57
ALT                 0.78 0.78 0.78
AMATA            22.48 1.08 23.56 30.89
AOT                 0.15 0.05 0.20 0.33
AP                  0.54
AU                  0.01 0.01 0.01
BANPU            0.98 30.03 31.01 56.65
BBL                 43.02 3.51 46.53 58.69
BCH                0.99
BDMS              0.26 3.31 3.57 6.90
BEAUTY          7.21 8.18 15.39 21.74
BEC                 2.07 6.10 8.17 20.75
BEM                26.91 1.69 28.60 30.27
BH                  4.96 0.30 5.26 9.34
BIG                 0.31 0.12 0.43 0.44
BJC                 0.40 0.38 0.78 6.84
BLA                 0.10 0.19 0.29 0.48
BPP                 1.00 7.26 8.26 10.02
BTS                 3.33 1.68 5.01 6.68
CBG                4.57 40.19 44.76 61.53
CENTEL          0.04
CHG                0.74
CKP                 2.37 2.37 3.16
COM7              0.81 0.81 0.81
CPALL             2.61 5.33 7.94 8.31
CPF                 12.97 12.97 13.51
CPN                 0.52 4.27 4.79 6.85
DELTA             0.16 0.18 0.34 0.88
DTAC              7.76 13.16 20.92 52.92
EA                  1.25 1.55 2.80 3.97
EGCO              0.13 0.13 0.30
FN                  1.03 1.03 1.03
GFPT               0.03 0.03 0.39
GLOBAL          5.91 0.66 6.57 7.24
GLOW             0.22 0.26 0.48 0.73
GPSC              0.11 0.11 0.16
GUNKUL         0.41 1.26 1.67 2.34
HANA              4.58 4.58 4.58
HMPRO           0.63 3.63 4.26 5.52
ICHI                1.74 1.74 1.74
INTUCH           0.74 1.45 2.19 18.40
IRPC                1.50 3.47 4.97 7.70
ITD                 0.08 4.08 4.16 12.33
IVL                 33.22 16.42 49.64 90.53
JMART            1.84 1.84 1.84
KAMART         0.15 2.05 2.20 2.20
KBANK            38.65 183.36 222.01 320.73

Remark : * Sorting By
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KCE                 2.40 3.94 6.34 8.30
KKP                 0.34 0.16 0.50 0.79
KSL                 0.30
KTB                 16.84 14.87 31.71 32.10
KTC                 0.46 9.38 9.84 13.18
MALEE            0.55 0.55 0.55
MINT               6.38 2.92 9.30 11.64
MTLS               6.33 8.18 14.51 22.71
PLANB            0.64 0.64 0.64
PTG                 12.52 12.52 13.58
PTT                 16.93 4.58 21.51 22.05
PTTEP             13.28 30.35 43.63 47.64
PTTGC            5.71 1.96 7.67 19.13
QH                  6.86 6.86 6.88
RATCH            0.10 0.10 0.20 0.29
ROBINS           0.34 3.87 4.21 5.08
RS                  0.04 0.04 0.04
S                   0.52 0.52 0.52
SAT                 0.03 0.03 0.31
SAWAD           4.11 0.52 4.63 8.93
SCB                 102.90 161.29 264.19 418.55
SCC                 4.50 4.50 9.00 38.70
SCCC              0.09 0.09 3.69
SPALI              4.38 4.30 8.68 12.25
SPCG              2.13 2.13 2.13
SPRC               1.78 1.51 3.29 4.80
SQ                  0.83 0.83 0.83
STA                 1.36 1.36 1.36
STEC               0.23 0.23 12.48
STPI                2.06 2.06 2.30
SUPER            2.36 2.36 2.36
SVI                 0.29 0.29 0.73
TASCO            1.36 1.36 1.44
TCAP               1.83 3.02 4.85 6.13
THAI                0.34 0.34 0.34
THCOM           0.31
TISCO             2.07 0.17 2.24 5.97
TKN                 0.04 0.02 0.06 2.47
TMB                 27.46 6.94 34.40 78.42
TOP                 1.14 19.14 20.28 22.44
TPCH               4.63
TPIPL               0.83 0.83 1.66 2.50
TRUE               25.35 6.61 31.96 45.42
TSE                 0.15 0.15 0.15
TU                  3.95 2.84 6.79 7.12
UNIQ               9.16
WHA                7.27 0.04 7.31 7.53
WHAUP           3.72 3.72 3.73
WORK             1.24 0.02 1.26 1.26

488.32 765.13 1,253.45 1,900.28Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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